
 AMHA Dressage Seat Gold Medal 
  (C) Hoff,  
 24 Kaylyn Minnis Halls Bubblicous Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 88.0 88.000% 1 
 298 Olivia Mauldin LR Ami Twilight Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 85.0 85.000% 2 
 392 Mercy McGregor Haute-E Ticket Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 80.0 80.000% 3 
 288 Hensley Moses CBMF Drive Me Wild Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 78.0 78.000% 4 
 646 Skyler James Aikane's A Pair of Aces Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 72.0 72.000% 5 
 886 Georgina Sanche Avonroy's Super Mario Online Test Place Holder Open 70.0 70.000% 6 
 287 Elizabeth Ontiveros CBMF Fully Loaded Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 69.0 69.000% 7 
 294 Abby Williams Sunchaser Polaris Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 68.0 68.000% 8 
 116 Aileen Bodine Ultras My Girl CH Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 60.0 60.000% 9 

  

GN Dressage Introductory Level Test A 
  (C) Hoff,  
 904 Torie Wadsworth Regency Claim Jumper Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Adult Amateur 110.5 69.063% 1 
 109 Julia Moura CBMF Gifted Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 JR/YR 110.0 68.750% 2 
 819 Georgia Kelton Graywood's Oliver Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Adult Amateur 105.5 65.938% 3 
 391 Karin Corbett Let's Boogie Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 JR/YR 104.5 65.313% 4 
 296 Evyn Duncan Faloria GCH Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 JR/YR 103.0 64.375% 5 
 705 Roberta Brown CobblestoneDash ForGold CH Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Adult Amateur 102.5 64.063% 6 
 294 Abby Williams Sunchaser Polaris Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 JR/YR 101.0 63.125% 7 
 644 Ella Kate Payne Kandle's Legenda Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Open 97.0 60.625% 8 
 390 Cassidy Moore Firecrest Penultimate Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 JR/YR 94.5 59.063% 9 

  

GN Dressage Introductory Level Test B 
  (C) Hoff,  
 109 Julia Moura CBMF Gifted Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 JR/YR 115.5 72.188% 1 
 904 Torie Wadsworth Regency Claim Jumper Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Adult Amateur 106.5 66.563% 2 
 391 Karin Corbett Let's Boogie Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 JR/YR 106.5 66.563% 3 
 296 Evyn Duncan Faloria GCH Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 JR/YR 103.5 64.688% 4 
 819 Georgia Kelton Graywood's Oliver Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Adult Amateur 103.5 64.688% 5 
 390 Cassidy Moore Firecrest Penultimate Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 JR/YR 101.5 63.438% 6 
 294 Abby Williams Sunchaser Polaris Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 JR/YR 101.0 63.125% 7 
 705 Roberta Brown CobblestoneDash ForGold CH Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Adult Amateur 100.0 62.500% 8 
 644 Ella Kate Payne Kandle's Legenda Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Open 97.0 60.625% 9 

 

GN Dressge Training Level Test 1 Open 
  (C) Hoff,  
 940 Megan Sibiga RBF Conspiracy Training Level, Test 1 2015 Open 151.5 65.870% 1 
 883 Deb M'Gonigle Montana Jubilee Training Level, Test 1 2015 Open 151.0 65.652% 2 
 114 Barbara Richardson-Lewis Hermes Training Level, Test 1 2015 Open 147.5 64.130% 3 
 886 Georgina Sanche Avonroy's Super Mario Training Level, Test 1 2015 Open 145.5 63.261% 4 
 849 Cassandra Black Hazelrun Fly On Training Level, Test 1 2015 Open 138.0 60.000% 5 

 GN Dressage Training Level Test 1 Junior Exhibitor 
  (C) Hoff,  
 109 Julia Moura CBMF Gifted Training Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 158.5 68.913% 1 
 392 Mercy McGregor Haute-E Ticket Training Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 157.0 68.261% 2 
 294 Abby Williams Sunchaser Polaris Training Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 140.0 60.870% 3 
 646 Skyler James Aikane's A Pair of Aces Training Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 137.0 59.565% 4 
 287 Elizabeth Ontiveros CBMF Fully Loaded Training Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 132.5 57.609% 5 



 GN Dressage Training Level Test 1 Amateur 
  (C) Hoff,  
 54 Karen Rossen RGM Vikings Liberator Training Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 159.0 69.130% 1 
 289 Megan Bird LV High Country Wrangler Training Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 144.5 62.826% 2 
 401 Katherine Brunelle Owlwood Wild Valentine Training Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 142.5 61.957% 3 
 299 Amanda Swain Maxed Out Training Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 130.0 56.522% 4 

 

 GN Dressage Training Level Test 2 Open 
  (C) Hoff,  
 114 Barbara Richardson-Lewis Hermes Training Level, Test 2 2015 Open 186.5 71.731% 1 
 849 Cassandra Black Hazelrun Fly On Training Level, Test 2 2015 Open 169.5 65.192% 2 

 GN Dressage Training Level Test 2 Amateur 
  (C) Hoff,  
 54 Karen Rossen RGM Vikings Liberator Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 179.0 68.846% 1 
 289 Megan Bird LV High Country Wrangler Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 162.5 62.500% 2 
 401 Katherine Brunelle Owlwood Wild Valentine Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 159.0 61.154% 3 
 299 Amanda Swain Maxed Out Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 152.0 58.462% 4 
 895 Kristina Corder Circle F One Good Reason Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 127.0 48.846% 5 

 GN Dressage Training Level Test 2 Junior Exhibitor 
  (C) Hoff,  
 109 Julia Moura CBMF Gifted Training Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 181.0 69.615% 1 
 392 Mercy McGregor Haute-E Ticket Training Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 174.0 66.923% 2 
 294 Abby Williams Sunchaser Polaris Training Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 154.0 59.231% 3 
 287 Elizabeth Ontiveros CBMF Fully Loaded Training Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 151.0 58.077% 4 
 646 Skyler James Aikane's A Pair of Aces Training Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 151.0 58.077% 5 

  

GN Dressage Training Level Test 3 Junior Exhibitor 
  (C) Hoff,  
 109 Julia Moura CBMF Gifted Training Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 138.5 62.955% 1 
 392 Mercy McGregor Haute-E Ticket Training Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 136.5 62.045% 2 
 287 Elizabeth Ontiveros CBMF Fully Loaded Training Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 126.5 57.500% 3 
 294 Abby Williams Sunchaser Polaris Training Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 110.5 50.227% 4 

 GN Dressage Training Level Test 3 Amateur 
  (C) Hoff,  
 401 Katherine Brunelle Owlwood Wild Valentine Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 149.0 67.727% 1 
 54 Karen Rossen RGM Vikings Liberator Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 149.0 67.727% 2 
 289 Megan Bird LV High Country Wrangler Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 141.5 64.318% 3 
 299 Amanda Swain Maxed Out Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 127.5 57.955% 4 

GN Dressage Training Level Test 3 Open 
 (E) Longacre,  (C) Hoff,  
 883 Deb M'Gonigle Montana Jubilee Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 291.5 66.250% 1 
 114 Barbara Richardson-Lewis Hermes Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 281.5 63.977% 3 
 886 Georgina Sanche Avonroy's Super Mario Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 281.5 63.977% 2 
 849 Cassandra Black Hazelrun Fly On Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 267.5 60.795% 4 

 

 

 



 GN Dressage First Level Test 1 Open 
  (C) Hoff,  
 883 Deb M'Gonigle Montana Jubilee First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 181.5 67.222% 1 
 940 Megan Sibiga RBF Conspiracy First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 177.5 65.741% 2 
 886 Georgina Sanche Avonroy's Super Mario First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 171.5 63.519% 3 

 GN Dressage First Level Test 1 Junior Exhibitor 
  (C) Hoff,  
 288 Hensley Moses CBMF Drive Me Wild First Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 173.5 64.259% 1 

 GN Dressage First Level Test 1 Amateur 
  (C) Hoff,  
 942 Jennifer Thompson Rustic Vs Ready to Launch First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 172.5 63.889% 1 
 51 Sierra Breckenridge Aranaway Dante First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 171.0 63.333% 2 
 299 Amanda Swain Maxed Out First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 138.0 51.111% 3 

 

 GN Dressage First Level Test 2 Junior Exhibitor 
  (C) Hoff,  
 288 Hensley Moses CBMF Drive Me Wild First Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 203.0 63.438% 1 

 GN Dressage First Level Test 2 Amateur 
  (C) Hoff,  
 51 Sierra Breckenridge Aranaway Dante First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 202.5 63.281% 1 
 942 Jennifer Thompson Rustic Vs Ready to Launch First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 199.0 62.188% 2 

 GN Dressage First Level Test 3 Junior Exhibitor 
  (C) Hoff,  
 288 Hensley Moses CBMF Drive Me Wild First Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 206.5 60.735% 1 

 

GN Dressage First Level Test 3 Amateur 
 (E) Longacre,  (C) Hoff,  
 942 Jennifer Thompson Rustic Vs Ready to Launch First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 440.0 64.706% 1 
 51 Sierra Breckenridge Aranaway Dante First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 415.0 61.029% 2 
 299 Amanda Swain Maxed Out First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 367.5 54.044% 3 

 GN  Dressage First Level Test 3 Open 
 (E) Longacre,  (C) Hoff,  
 883 Deb M'Gonigle Montana Jubilee First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 433.5 63.750% 1 
 886 Georgina Sanche Avonroy's Super Mario First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 397.5 58.456% 2 

 

GN Dressage Second Level Test 1 Open 
  (C) Hoff,  
 113 Barbara Richardson-Lewis Baymount's Carson Second Level, Test 1 2015 Open 213.5 64.697% 1 
 650 Arynn Agan Flyboy Foxtrot Second Level, Test 1 2015 Open 202.5 61.364% 2 

 GN Dressage Second Level Test 1 Amateur/JR 
  (C) Hoff,  
 53 Karen Rossen CBMF Blue on Black Second Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 212.5 64.394% 1 
 298 Olivia Mauldin LR Ami Twilight Second Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 206.0 62.424% 2 
 943 Jennifer Thompson LR Amie Angel Fire Second Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 193.0 58.485% 3 

  

 



GN Dressage Second Level Test 2 Open 
  (C) Hoff,  
 113 Barbara Richardson-Lewis Baymount's Carson Second Level, Test 2 2015 Open 240.5 61.667% 1 
 650 Arynn Agan Flyboy Foxtrot Second Level, Test 2 2015 Open 226.5 58.077% 2 

 GN Dressage Second Level Test 2 Amateur/JR 
  (C) Hoff,  
 53 Karen Rossen CBMF Blue on Black Second Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 247.0 63.333% 1 
 298 Olivia Mauldin LR Ami Twilight Second Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 210.5 53.974% 2 

  

GN Dressage Second Level Test 3 Open 
 (E) Longacre,  (C) Hoff,  
 113 Barbara Richardson-Lewis Baymount's Carson Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 524.5 63.963% 1 
 650 Arynn Agan Flyboy Foxtrot Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 496.5 60.549% 2 

 GN Dressage Second Level Test 3 Amateur/JR 
 (E) Longacre,  (C) Hoff,  
 53 Karen Rossen CBMF Blue on Black Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 499.5 60.918% 1 
 298 Olivia Mauldin LR Ami Twilight Second Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 445.0 54.268% 2 
 943 Jennifer Thompson LR Amie Angel Fire Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 431.0 52.561% 3 

 

GN Dressage Third Level Test 1 
  (C) Hoff,  
 291 Mary Shappee Deer Park Echoing Lark Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 214.5 65.000% 1 
 292 Olivia Brackin Cobridge El Dorado Third Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 204.5 61.970% 2 
 816 Jonathan Beat WRP Sultan's Kruggerrand Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 192.5 58.333% 3 

 

 GN Dressage Third Level Test 2 
  (C) Hoff,  
 292 Olivia Brackin Cobridge El Dorado Third Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 240.0 61.538% 1 
 291 Mary Shappee Deer Park Echoing Lark Third Level, Test 2 2015 Open 238.5 61.154% 2 

 

 GN Dressage Third Level Test 3 
 (E) Longacre,  (C) Hoff,  
 24 Kaylyn Minnis Halls Bubblicous Third Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 495.5 63.526% 1 
 291 Mary Shappee Deer Park Echoing Lark Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 479.0 61.410% 2 
 292 Olivia Brackin Cobridge El Dorado Third Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 455.0 58.333% 3 
 816 Jonathan Beat WRP Sultan's Kruggerrand Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 430.5 55.192% 4 

  

GN Dressage Fourth Level Test 3 
 (E) Longacre,  (C) Hoff,  
 24 Kaylyn Minnis Halls Bubblicous Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 532.5 59.167% 1 

 

GN Dressage Prix St. George 
  (C) Hoff,  
 882 Deb M'Gonigle Forsite Renoir FEI Prix St. Georges 2018 Open 218.5 64.265% 1 

 



 GN Dressage Intermediate I 
  (C) Hoff,  
 882 Deb M'Gonigle Forsite Renoir FEI Intermediate I 2018 Open 219.5 64.559% 1 

  

GN Dressage Musical Freestyle First & Second Level 
  (C) Hoff,  
 943 Jennifer Thompson LR Amie Angel Fire USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015 Adult Amateur 199.0 66.333% 1 
 53 Karen Rossen CBMF Blue on Black USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015 Adult Amateur 179.4 59.800% 2 

 GN Dressage Musical Freestyle Third & above 
  (C) Hoff,  
 24 Kaylyn Minnis Halls Bubblicous USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015 JR/YR 210.9 70.300% 1 
 882 Deb M'Gonigle Forsite Renoir FEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009-17 Open 274.0 68.500% 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


